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OE LONG—From Sun Jose ai

nr County Line to San Uiego
av

DEL MONTE—From a point
north of Mt Vernon af north-
west of Mission

DEL SUR AV — From Portola
dr het Evelyn way and Kei
ar east to Chares

DELTA—From Ankeny south
to county line

DELTA PL — From east side

Mason bet Sutter aud Bush
DEL VALE AV—From Evelyn

way southeast to O'Shaugh-
ueasy blvd

DEMIN6

—

OS Lower ter from
Corbett west to Clayton

DE MONTFORD AV — From
Miramar av nr Ocean av
west tn Ashton av

DENSLOWE — From Banbury
dr north to Holloway av

DERBY— i- rum west side Ma-
son bet Geary and I'ost aud
from east side Taylor bet
Geary and Post

DESMOND—From I.eland av
west of San Bruno av nr
County Line

DESOTO—i'rom Holloway av

bet Victoria and Corona
north to Urbauo dr

DETROIT—From Circular av
west of Congo north to Sur-
rey

DEWEY BLVD—From Laguna
Uonda blvd north of Merced
av southwest to Taravai

DE WOLF—From Lawrence av
ur San Jose av southwest to

DIAMOND — From south side

Seventeenth bet Castro and
Douglass south to Circular
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Cross Sts
Seventeenth ... -
Eighteenth . . . 100
Nineteenth .... 200
Twentieth 300
Twenty-Ilrst . . . 400
Twenty-second . 500
Alvarado
Twenty-third . . 000
Elizabeth "00
Twenty-fourth . . SOO
Jersey 900
Twenty-fltth . ..1000 1001
CUpper 1100 1101
Twenty-siith . .1200 1201
Army 1300 1301
Twenty-seventh 1400 1401
Duncan 15U0 1501
Twenty-eighth ..1600 1001
Valley 1700 1701
Twenty-ninth . .1800 1801
Day lUOO 1901
Thirtieth 2000 2001
Beacon
Thirty-flrst . . .

Adeline ....
Berkeley ....
Conrad 2400
Moreland
Mofflt 2500
Arbor
Alley
Sussex 2600 2601
Surrey 2700 2701
Chenery 2800 2801
Bosworth 2900 20O1
Circular av . . . . (el (e)

DIANA — From Thornton av
west of Iteddy to Williams
av

DICKENSON—From east side
San Bruno av nr Barneveld
southeast lo Islais Creek

DIGBY — From Beacon east
of Castro to El Monte

OIKEMAN PL—From west side
Mason bet Ellis and O'Far-
rell

DIVISADERO — From north
side 14tb bet Scott and
Broderick north to the bay

Cross Sts E %V
Fourteenth ... 2 1
Duboce av 100 101
Lloyd
Waller 200
Haight 250
Page 300
Oak 400
Fell 500
Hayes 600
Grove 700
Fulton 800
McAlUster . . . 900
Golden Gate av .1000 1001
Turk 1100 1101
Eddy 1200 1201
Ellis 1300 1301
O'Farrell 1400 1401
Geary 1500 1501
Garden
Post 1600 1601
Sutter 1700 1701
Bush 1800 1801
Pine 1900 1901
California 2000 2001
Sacramento . . .2100 2101
Clay 2200 2201
Washington . . .2300 2301
Jackson 2400 2401
Pacific av 2500 2501
Broadway . . . .2600 2001
VaUeio 2700 2701
Green 2800 2S01
Union 2900 2901
Filbert 3000 3001
Greenwich . . .3100 3101
Lombard 3200 3201
Chestnut 3300 3301
Francisco 3400 3*01
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Bay 3500 3501
North Point ...3600 3601
Beach 3700 3701
Jefferson 3»0« 3S01
Manua blvd ...390U S901
Bay of S F (e( (el

DIVISION—From junction of
Kmg and DeHaro west to
Florida

DIXIE AL—From Grand View
av opp Alvara northwest to
Burnett av

DOCK (South S Fl — From
Water Front southwest to
County Line

DODGE PL-—From south side
Turk bet Hyde and Larkin

DOLORES—From junction of

Market and Duboce av bet
Guerrero aud Church south
to San Jose av

Cross Sts W E
Market 2 1

Clinton Park . . .

Fourteenth . , . 100
Fifteenth .... 200
Alert al
Sixteenth 300
Cbula la ....
Seventeenth . .

Itailway ....
Durlaud ....
Eighteenth . .

Nineteenth . .

Cumberland . .

Twentieth . .

Liberty ....
Twenty-first . .

Twenty-second .

Twenty-third . .1000 1001
Twenty-fourth. .1100 1101
Jersey
Twenty-fifth . .

Clipper
Twenty-sixth .

Army
Twenty-seventh
Duncan
Twenty-eighth .

Valley
Twenty-ninth .

Day
Thirtieth 1700 1701

DOLORES TER — From ea^t
side Dolores bet Seventeenth
and Ktchteenth

DONAHUE — From Water
Front bet Coleman and Earl
sourhwesl to County Line

DONNER AV — From County
Line northwest to Third and
from Mendell south to Char-
ter Oak av

DORANTES AW — From San
Marcos av north of Magellan
av southwest to a point east
of Twelfth av

DORCAS WAY — From Rock-
dale dr nr Bella Vista way

DORCHESTER WAY — From
13UU Portola dr northwest
to Claremont blvd

DORE—1-rom south side How-
ard bet Ninth and Tenth
southeast to Brannan

DORIC AL — From south side
Jackson bet Powell and Ma-
son

DORLAND -— From west side
Guerrero bet Seventeenth
aud Eighteenth west to San-
chez

DOUGLASS—From Ord ct west
of Eureka south of Thirtieth

.1200 1201

.1500 1501

'.1600 1601

401
Oregon
Jackson 400
Clark
Pacific 500 501
The Knibarcadero (el (el

DRUMMOND AL — From east

side (Juint bet Oakdale av
and Palou av southeast to
Dunshee

DUBLIN—From Persia av nr
Prague

DUBOCE AV •— From Mission
north of Fourteenth west to

Buena Vista av
Cross Sts N S

Mission 2 1

Woodward . . . .

Stevenson ....
Valencia 100
Elgin Park . . .

Pearl
Guerrero 200
Market
Buchanan .... 3P0
Webster
Church 400
Fillmore
Belcher
Sanchez
Steiner 500
Walter
Noe
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